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Seriesnitt Vdren 2026

700 800 900
Namn 1 2 3 7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22|Summa |Serier |Snitt
Werner Sauer 850 850 41 212,5
Goran Christensson 798 798 41 199,5
Lars-Goran Jonsson 761 761 4] 190,3
Goran Ekstrand 747 747 4] 186,8
Christer Persson 740 740 4] 185,0
Mats Nilsson 729 729 4| 182,3
Thomas Persson 725 725 4| 181,3
Jonny Johansson 756| 138 894 5( 178,8
Kenneth Haraldsson 714 714 41 178,5
Kjell Nilsson 698| 726 1424 8| 178,0
Tommy Petersson 711 711 4] 177,8
Bo Ungesson 718| 648| 680 2046 12| 170,5
Roland Nihlén 702| 503| 657 1862 11| 169,3
Arne Nilsson 677 677 4] 169,3
Ulla-May Lundahl 667 667 4| 166,8
Sune Berggren 695| 622 1317 8| 164,6
Ann-Christin Ungesson | 656 656 4| 164,0
Leif Andersson 646 646 4] 161,5
Alf Andersson 590| 702 1292 8| 161,5
Gunilla Nihlén 586 670| 672 1928 12| 160,7
Margareta Nilsson 645| 628 1273 8| 159,1
Karl-Johan Holmqyvist 611| 649 1260 8| 157,5
Gunilla Johnsson 627 627 4| 156,8
Siv Hornstedt 611| 609 1220 8| 152,5
Nils-G Ekdala 604 604 4] 151,0
Christer Nilsson 598 598 4] 149,5
Tomas Karlsson 547| 648 1195 8| 149,4
Katarina Prim 588 588 4| 147,0
Ulla Persson 582 582 4] 145,5
Roland Olofsson 518| 642 1160 8| 145,0
Henry Jeppsson 579 579 4] 144,8
Anders Andersson 579 579 4| 144,8
Ake Mansson 570 570 4] 142,5
Ismail Bakirsi 518| 616 1134 8| 141,8
Gerhard Lundahl 539 539 4] 134,8
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Lennart Andersson

538

538

Tommy Rasmussen
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Leif Bengtsson
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Anita Larsson
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Carina Rasmusson

483

483

Ann-Marie Lindkvist

452

452

Ulla Holmqvist

448

448

Lena Nilsson

434
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Mats Andersson

Jan Pettersson

Glenn Nilsson

Kjell Hornstedt

Eddy Holmquvist

Bertil Jonsson

Gudrun Andersson

UIf Bengtsson

Charlotta Akerhielm

Arne Larsson

Jorgen Nilsson

UIf Malmberg

Klas Persson

Per-Ola Somers

Anders Nilsson
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134,5
134,0
131,8
126,5
120,8
113,0
112,0
108,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0




